
MSF SuperMoto 2023 - Round 4
Kelab Sukan Bermotor MSF

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime
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:
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15 October 2023
Kuala Selangor - 1100 mtr.

All Stars Legends & Evo - Race 1

142Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

2 LegendsEric Chia Seow Leong 50.256 12 10:12.5478 77.57
299 EvoReyco Chai Kai Yang 50.339 12 10:16.0276 77.13

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

2 Eric Chia Seow Leong1 121

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

2 Eric Chia Seow Leong50.918 12:40:0321
2 Eric Chia Seow Leong50.671 12:40:5432

299 Reyco Chai Kai Yang50.522 12:41:4743
299 Reyco Chai Kai Yang50.339 12:43:2864
2 Eric Chia Seow Leong50.256 12:45:0885

115 Mohamad Dani Reza Bin Mohamad Sufandi49.962 12:45:1186

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

2 LegendsEric Chia Seow Leong 50.256 8 78.80
115 EvoMohamad Dani Reza Bin Mohamad Sufandi 49.962 8 79.26

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

122 Eric Chia Seow Leong1
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